

---

## ARTICOLE DE PAPETARIE SI HARTIE, COMPONENTE IT SI CONSUMABILE

I.D.: 105605854

---

Data publicarii	13.11.24	Coduri CPV	30199000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.638,66 RON - 3.638,66 RON

---

Descriere: 1 DOSAR PLASTIC BUC 100 1.26 126.05 23.95 2 SEPARATOR BIBLIORAFI SET 2 15.97 31.93 6.07 3 MARKER TABLA BUC 792 2.52 1996.64 379.36 4 BURETE WHITEBOARD BUC 36 5.04 181.51 34.49 5 BATERII AAA BUC 24 3.78 90.76 17.24 6 HARTIE CARTONATA A4 160G TOP 1 107.56 107.56 20.44 7 CERNEALA BROTHER BT5000 BUC 3 53.78 161.34 30.66 8 MAPA A3 BUC 2 6.72 13.45 2.55 9 DECAPSATOR BUC 4 20.17 80.67 15.33 10 CAPSATOR BUC 1 36.97 36.97 7.03 11 BATERII AA BUC 16 3.78 60.50 11.50 12 PIX CORECTOR BUC 2 7.56 15.13 2.87 13 BIBLIORAFI BUC 10 10.08 100.84 19.16 14 FOLIE PROTECTIE SET 4 15.13 60.50 11.50 15 MARKER TABLA BUC 168 2.52 423.53 80.47 16 BURETE WHITEBOARD BUC 30 5.04 151.26 28.74

---